
 



RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Competition Schedule

As of 25 FEB 2016

Date
Start

Time
Event Details

FRI 26 FEB 13:45 Group All-Around Final & Apparatus Qualifications 5 Ribbons

 Individual All-Around Final & Apparatus Qualifications

14:45 Hoop & Ball - Group A

16:15 Hoop & Ball - Group B

17:25 Hoop & Ball - Group C

SAT 27 FEB 13:45 Group All-Around Final & Apparatus Qualifications 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops

 Individual All-Around Final & Apparatus Qualifications

15:00 Clubs & Ribbon - Group B

16:40 Clubs & Ribbon - Group C

17:45 Clubs & Ribbon - Group A

SUN 28 FEB  Group Apparatus Finals

12:30 5 Ribbons

 Individual Apparatus Finals

13:05 Hoop

13:32 Ball

 Group Apparatus Finals

14:00 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops

 Individual Apparatus Finals

14:35 Clubs

15:05 Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Number of Entries by NOC

As of 25 FEB 2016

NOC
Total

Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group

ARM - Armenia 1 1  
AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1  
BLR - Belarus 2 2  
BUL - Bulgaria 2 2  
CAN - Canada 2 2  
CHN - China 2 2  
CYP - Cyprus 1 1  
ESP - Spain 6 1 5
EST - Estonia 1 1  
FIN - Finland 11 6 5
GBR - Great Britain 1 1  
ISR - Israel 8 2 6
ITA - Italy 2 2  
JPN - Japan 8 2 6
KAZ - Kazakhstan 2 2  
KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1  
LAT - Latvia 1 1  
NOR - Norway 1 1  
POL - Poland 1 1  
RUS - Russian Federation 7 2 5
SWE - Sweden 1 1  
UKR - Ukraine 8 2 6
USA - United States 2 2  
UZB - Uzbekistan 1 1  

Total: 24 7340 33
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 26 FEB 2016

NOC
Event
Code

Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

ARM   - Armenia

IHARUTYUNYAN Lilit 5 MAY 199516405

AZE   - Azerbaijan

IPIRIYEVA Zhala 10 MAY 200010895

BLR   - Belarus

IHALKINA Katsiaryna 25 FEB 19978861

ISTANIOUTA Melitina 15 NOV 19938842

BUL   - Bulgaria

ISTAYKOVA Sara 13 NOV 199317017

ITASEVA Katrin 24 NOV 199718374

CAN   - Canada

IBEZZOUBENKO Patricia 21 FEB 199720831

IWHELAN Carmen 31 AUG 199821793

CHN   - People's Republic of China

ILIU Jiahui 31 MAR 199623546

ISHANG Rong 12 FEB 200022490

CYP   - Cyprus

ICHRISTODOULIDOU Themida 11 DEC 199715399

ESP   - Spain

IBEREZINA Polina 5 DEC 199724199

GAGUILAR Sandra 9 AUG 19924736

GGAVEZOU Artemi 19 JUN 199416630

GLOPEZ Elena 4 OCT 199412583

GMOHEDANO Lourdes 17 JUN 199512575

GQUEREDA Alejandra 24 JUL 199212188

EST   - Estonia

IVARTLAAN Janika 30 MAR 199920862

FIN   - Finland

IGERGALO Rebecca 16 MAR 200022567

IJORONEN Siiri 4 OCT 199922566

IKOLOMAINEN Alesia 18 APR 200025026

IRIF Inessa 12 SEP 199416763

ITIKKANEN Jouki 5 JUL 199516259

IVOLKOVA Ekaterina 2 JUL 199718974

GKANGAS Riikka 4 JUL 199718632

GKOKKONEN Sonja 30 JUL 199617152

GLINNA Iina 22 AUG 199516024

GPURJE Aino 11 JUN 199618633

GRANTSI Kati 23 JAN 199615948

GBR   - Great Britain

IHALFORD Laura 25 FEB 199614628
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 26 FEB 2016

NOC
Event
Code

Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

ISR   - Israel

IRIVKIN Neta 19 JUN 19914673

IVEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 23 FEB 199515247

GFILO Yuval 3 MAR 199822469

GKOSHEVATSKIY Alona 8 OCT 199718471

GLEVINA Ekaterina 1 FEB 199718503

GLYKHVAR Karina 11 DEC 199822470

GMAYRIN Ida 30 OCT 199723563

GMENDELSON Natalie 21 JUL 199720649

ITA   - Italy

IBERTOLINI Veronica 19 OCT 199514888

IRUSSO Alessia 24 SEP 199615040

JPN   - Japan

IHAYAKAWA Sakura 17 MAR 199715240

IMINAGAWA Kaho 20 AUG 199715242

GHATAKEYAMA Airi 16 AUG 199414832

GMATSUBARA Rie 21 OCT 199315088

GNOSHITANI Sakura 29 SEP 199715243

GSUGIMOTO Sayuri 25 JAN 199620546

GTAKENAKA Nanami 2 DEC 199831810

GYOKOTA Kiko 11 MAY 199729611

KAZ   - Kazakhstan

IASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 5 NOV 199818531

IASSYMOVA Aliya 16 DEC 199715493

KOR   - Republic of Korea

ISON Yeon Jae 28 MAY 199414507

LAT   - Latvia

ILIPKINA Laima 14 AUG 199920600

NOR   - Norway

IHOLTE Emilie 31 JUL 199616285

POL   - Poland

IKOSOULIEVA Angela 14 JUL 199921039

RUS   - Russian Federation

IAVERINA Dina 13 AUG 199818528

ISOLDATOVA Aleksandra 1 JUN 199820096

GMAKSIMOVA Anastasiia 27 JUN 19919177

GSKOMOROKH Sofya 18 AUG 199922746

GTATAREVA Anastasiia 19 JUL 199719232

GTOLKACHEVA Maria 8 AUG 199728601

GBLIZNYUK Anastasia 28 JUN 199418543
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 26 FEB 2016

NOC
Event
Code

Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

SWE   - Sweden

ILJUNGKVIST Alma 14 JAN 199820557

UKR   - Ukraine

IMAZUR Viktoriia 15 OCT 19949710

IRIZATDINOVA Ganna 16 JUL 19939709

GASLANYAN Oleksandra 18 OCT 199618641

GDMYTRASH Olena 1 DEC 19916400

GGOMON Yevgeniya 25 MAR 199515760

GGRIDASOVA Oleksandra 5 JUL 199516156

GGUDYM Valeriia 1 MAR 19959714

GVOZNYAK Anastasiya 9 DEC 199822798

USA   - United States of America

IFEELEY Camilla 14 NOV 199922893

IGRISKENAS Evita 3 DEC 200031998

UZB   - Uzbekistan

ISERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 29 MAY 19979590

Legend:

G Group All-Around I Individual All-Around
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Medallists by Event

As of 28 FEB 2016 at 15:41

Event MedalDate NOC CodeName

Individual Ribbon SUN 28 FEB GOLD UKRRIZATDINOVA Ganna

SILVER KORSON Yeon Jae

BRONZE BLRSTANIOUTA Melitina

RUSSOLDATOVA Aleksandra

Individual Clubs SUN 28 FEB GOLD RUSSOLDATOVA Aleksandra

SILVER UKRRIZATDINOVA Ganna

BRONZE BLRSTANIOUTA Melitina

Group 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops SUN 28 FEB GOLD ISRFILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

MENDELSON Natalie

SILVER ESPAGUILAR Sandra

GAVEZOU Artemi

LOPEZ Elena

MOHEDANO Lourdes

QUEREDA Alejandra

BRONZE UKRASLANYAN Oleksandra

DMYTRASH Olena

GOMON Yevgeniya

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra

GUDYM Valeriia

VOZNYAK Anastasiya

Individual Ball SUN 28 FEB GOLD KORSON Yeon Jae

SILVER RUSAVERINA Dina

BRONZE UKRRIZATDINOVA Ganna

Individual Hoop SUN 28 FEB GOLD UKRRIZATDINOVA Ganna

SILVER RUSSOLDATOVA Aleksandra

BRONZE KORSON Yeon Jae
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Medallists by Event

As of 28 FEB 2016 at 15:41

Event MedalDate NOC CodeName

Group 5 Ribbons SUN 28 FEB GOLD ESPAGUILAR Sandra

GAVEZOU Artemi

LOPEZ Elena

MOHEDANO Lourdes

QUEREDA Alejandra

SILVER ISRFILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

MENDELSON Natalie

BRONZE UKRASLANYAN Oleksandra

DMYTRASH Olena

GOMON Yevgeniya

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra

GUDYM Valeriia

VOZNYAK Anastasiya

Individual All-Around SAT 27 FEB GOLD RUSSOLDATOVA Aleksandra

SILVER KORSON Yeon Jae

BRONZE UKRRIZATDINOVA Ganna

Group All-Around SAT 27 FEB GOLD RUSMAKSIMOVA Anastasiia

SKOMOROKH Sofya

TATAREVA Anastasiia

TOLKACHEVA Maria

BLIZNYUK Anastasia

SILVER ISRFILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

MENDELSON Natalie

BRONZE ESPAGUILAR Sandra

GAVEZOU Artemi

LOPEZ Elena

MOHEDANO Lourdes

QUEREDA Alejandra
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

 

Medals Standing

As of 28 FEB 2016 at 15:41

Individual
Rank

Group
NOCRank by

Total

Total

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

RUS - Russian Federation1 22 2 1 5 1   1 3 2 1 6

UKR - Ukraine2 12 1 2 5   2 2 2 1 4 7

KOR - Republic of Korea3 31 2 1 4     1 2 1 4

ISR - Israel4 =4    1 2  3 1 2  3

ESP - Spain5 =4    1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3

BLR - Belarus6 6  2 2       2 2

Total 5 5 6 16 3 3 3 9 8 8 9 25

Legend:

= Equal sign indicate that two or more NOC's share the same rank by total B Bronze medal G Gold medal S Silver medal Tot Total
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016 - Start Time 14:45

Start List

Group A

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 OC 116 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN X  

2 OC 114 GERGALO Rebecca FIN  X

3 OC 115 JORONEN Siiri FIN X  

4 OC 117 RIF Inessa FIN  X

5 140 FEELEY Camilla USA X  

6 109 LIU Jiahui CHN  X

7 133 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL  X

8 106 TASEVA Katrin BUL X  

9 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR  X

10 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR X  

11 101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM  X

12 121 HALFORD Laura GBR X  

13 138 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR  X

14 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS X  

15 132 HOLTE Emilie NOR  X

16 111 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP X  

Rotation 2

1 OC 116 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN  X

2 OC 114 GERGALO Rebecca FIN X  

3 OC 115 JORONEN Siiri FIN  X

4 OC 117 RIF Inessa FIN X  

5 140 FEELEY Camilla USA  X

6 109 LIU Jiahui CHN X  

7 133 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL X  

8 106 TASEVA Katrin BUL  X

9 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR X  

10 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR  X

11 101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM X  

12 121 HALFORD Laura GBR  X

13 138 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR X  

14 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS  X

15 132 HOLTE Emilie NOR X  

16 111 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP  X

Legend:

OC Out of Competition

Hoop Ball
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016 - Start Time 16:15

Start List

Group B

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA X  

2 129 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ  X

3 110 SHANG Rong CHN X  

4 107 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN  X

5 137 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE X  

6 131 LIPKINA Laima LAT X  

7 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB  X

8 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN X  

9 127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN  X

10 135 AVERINA Dina RUS X  

11 102 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE  X

12 128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ X  

Rotation 2

1 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA  X

2 129 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ X  

3 110 SHANG Rong CHN  X

4 107 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN X  

5 137 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE  X

6 131 LIPKINA Laima LAT  X

7 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB X  

8 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN  X

9 127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN X  

10 135 AVERINA Dina RUS  X

11 102 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE X  

12 128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ  X

Legend:

OC Out of Competition

Hoop Ball
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016 - Start Time 17:25

Start List

Group C

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR X  

2 125 RUSSO Alessia ITA X  

3 112 BEREZINA Polina ESP  X

4 105 STAYKOVA Sara BUL X  

5 113 VARTLAAN Janika EST  X

6 118 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN X  

7 103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR  X

8 141 GRISKENAS Evita USA X  

9 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN  X

10 108 WHELAN Carmen CAN X  

11 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR  X

12 123 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR X  

Rotation 2

1 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR  X

2 125 RUSSO Alessia ITA  X

3 112 BEREZINA Polina ESP X  

4 105 STAYKOVA Sara BUL  X

5 113 VARTLAAN Janika EST X  

6 118 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN  X

7 103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X  

8 141 GRISKENAS Evita USA  X

9 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN X  

10 108 WHELAN Carmen CAN  X

11 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR X  

12 123 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR  X

Legend:

OC Out of Competition

Hoop Ball
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

SAT 27 FEB 2016 - Start Time 15:00

Start List

Group B

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 3

1 OC 116 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN X  

2 OC 114 GERGALO Rebecca FIN  X

3 OC 115 JORONEN Siiri FIN X  

4 OC 117 RIF Inessa FIN  X

5 131 LIPKINA Laima LAT X  

6 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB  X

7 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN X  

8 127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN  X

9 135 AVERINA Dina RUS X  

10 102 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE  X

11 128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ X  

12 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA  X

13 129 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ X  

14 110 SHANG Rong CHN  X

15 107 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN X  

16 137 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE  X

Rotation 4

1 OC 116 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN  X

2 OC 114 GERGALO Rebecca FIN X  

3 OC 115 JORONEN Siiri FIN  X

4 OC 117 RIF Inessa FIN X  

5 131 LIPKINA Laima LAT  X

6 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB X  

7 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN  X

8 127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN X  

9 135 AVERINA Dina RUS  X

10 102 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE X  

11 128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ  X

12 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA X  

13 129 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ  X

14 110 SHANG Rong CHN X  

15 107 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN  X

16 137 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE X  

Legend:

OC Out of Competition

Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

SAT 27 FEB 2016 - Start Time 16:40

Start List

Group C

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 3

1 118 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN X  

2 103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR  X

3 141 GRISKENAS Evita USA X  

4 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN  X

5 108 WHELAN Carmen CAN X  

6 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR  X

7 123 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR X  

8 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR  X

9 125 RUSSO Alessia ITA  X

10 112 BEREZINA Polina ESP X  

11 105 STAYKOVA Sara BUL  X

12 113 VARTLAAN Janika EST X  

Rotation 4

1 118 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN  X

2 103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X  

3 141 GRISKENAS Evita USA  X

4 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN X  

5 108 WHELAN Carmen CAN  X

6 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR X  

7 123 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR  X

8 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR X  

9 125 RUSSO Alessia ITA X  

10 112 BEREZINA Polina ESP  X

11 105 STAYKOVA Sara BUL X  

12 113 VARTLAAN Janika EST  X

Legend:

OC Out of Competition

Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

SAT 27 FEB 2016 - Start Time 17:45

Start List

Group A

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 3

1 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR X  

2 101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM  X

3 121 HALFORD Laura GBR X  

4 138 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR  X

5 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS X  

6 132 HOLTE Emilie NOR  X

7 111 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP X  

8 140 FEELEY Camilla USA  X

9 109 LIU Jiahui CHN X  

10 133 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL X  

11 106 TASEVA Katrin BUL  X

12 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR X  

Rotation 4

1 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR  X

2 101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM X  

3 121 HALFORD Laura GBR  X

4 138 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR X  

5 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS  X

6 132 HOLTE Emilie NOR X  

7 111 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP  X

8 140 FEELEY Camilla USA X  

9 109 LIU Jiahui CHN  X

10 133 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL  X

11 106 TASEVA Katrin BUL X  

12 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR  X

Legend:

OC Out of Competition

Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury    

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
D2 LAGOUNOVA Irina BLR
D3 PITKANEN Saila Marjut FIN
D4 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA

  
E1 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
E2 ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ
E3 COOMBS Joanne GBR
E4 KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA

  
Line Judge 1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
Line Judge 2 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT
Time Judge YAMAMOTO Rika JPN

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 KIM Ji Young KOR
D2 ATRUSHKEVYCH Iuliia UKR
D3 VORONOV Fira ISR
D4 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM

  
E1 VRAZHEVA Radka Yankova BUL
E2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
E3 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
E4 ZHOU Xiaoqin CHN

  
Line Judge 1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
Line Judge 2 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT
Time Judge RODRIGUEZ-MAGDALENA Ida SWE

Reserves

Control

Number
Name

NOC

Code
R1 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga POL

R2 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4) Rx Reserve judge

Hoop Ball
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury    

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 KIM Ji Young KOR
D2 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
D3 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
D4 PITKANEN Saila Marjut FIN

  
E1 COOMBS Joanne GBR
E2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
E3 LAGOUNOVA Irina BLR
E4 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB

  
Line Judge 1 VRAZHEVA Radka Yankova BUL
Line Judge 2 KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA
Time Judge ZHOU Xiaoqin CHN

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 ATRUSHKEVYCH Iuliia UKR
D2 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM
D3 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA
D4 VORONOV Fira ISR

  
E1 YAMAMOTO Rika JPN
E2 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga POL
E3 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT
E4 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN

  
Line Judge 1 VRAZHEVA Radka Yankova BUL
Line Judge 2 KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA
Time Judge RODRIGUEZ-MAGDALENA Ida SWE

Reserves

Control

Number
Name

NOC

Code
R1 ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ

R2 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4) Rx Reserve judge

Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra 73.750  RUS

E

D 18.300 (4)9.300

9.000

18.800 (1)9.400

9.400

18.450 (2)9.300

9.150

18.200 (4)9.200

9.000

2 SON Yeon Jae 73.550  KOR

E

D 18.400 (2)9.200

9.200

18.350 (3)9.150

9.200

18.400 (3)9.200

9.200

18.400 (2)9.200

9.200

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 73.250  UKR

E

D 18.400 (1)9.150

9.250

18.400 (2)9.150

9.250

18.200 (4)9.000

9.200

18.250 (3)9.050

9.200

4 STANIOUTA Melitina 73.100  BLR

E

D 18.350 (3)9.200

9.150

17.850 (6)8.950

8.900

18.450 (1)9.200

9.250

18.450 (1)9.200

9.250

5 RIVKIN Neta 72.300  ISR

E

D 18.000 (5)9.100

8.900

18.100 (5)9.100

9.000

18.150 (5)9.100

9.050

18.050 (5)9.050

9.000

6 AVERINA Dina 71.550  RUS

E

D 17.750 (7)9.000

8.800 -0.05

18.200 (4)9.100

9.100

17.600 (8)8.950

8.650

18.000 (6)8.950

9.050

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna 70.350  BLR

E

D 17.800 (6)9.000

8.800

16.900 (18)8.600

8.300

17.850 (6)8.800

9.050

17.800 (7)8.800

9.000

8 VOLKOVA Ekaterina 69.900  FIN

E

D 17.400 (10)8.750

8.700 -0.05

17.500 (9)8.750

8.750

17.600 (7)8.800

8.800

17.400 (11)8.700

8.700

8 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 69.900  UZB

E

D 17.400 (11)8.800

8.600

17.450 (10)8.750

8.700

17.550 (10)8.850

8.700

17.500 (9)8.800

8.700

10 HAYAKAWA Sakura 69.450  JPN

E

D 17.500 (8)8.800

8.700

17.550 (8)8.800

8.750

17.550 (9)8.800

8.750

16.850 (16)8.500

8.350

11 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 69.300  KAZ

E

D 17.150 (13)8.550

8.600

17.300 (11)8.700

8.600

17.350 (13)8.650

8.700

17.500 (8)8.700

8.800

12 BERTOLINI Veronica 68.850  ITA

E

D 17.350 (12)8.700

8.650

16.600 (25)8.400

8.200

17.450 (11)8.700

8.750

17.450 (10)8.750

8.700

13 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 68.600  ISR

E

D 17.500 (8)8.800

8.700

16.850 (19)8.700

8.150

17.000 (16)8.500

8.500

17.250 (12)8.600

8.650

14 MAZUR Viktoriia 68.400  UKR

E

D 16.950 (14)8.450

8.550 -0.05

17.200 (12)8.500

8.750 -0.05

17.100 (14)8.500

8.600

17.150 (13)8.450

8.700

15 MINAGAWA Kaho 67.600  JPN

E

D 16.650 (20)8.600

8.050

17.700 (7)8.900

8.800

17.450 (12)8.850

8.600

15.800 (29)7.900

7.900

16 TASEVA Katrin 67.000  BUL

E

D 16.800 (17)8.450

8.350

17.100 (13)8.500

8.600

16.850 (17)8.450

8.400

16.250 (27)8.150

8.100

17 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit 66.750  ARM

E

D 16.550 (23)8.400

8.150

16.600 (24)8.300

8.300

16.850 (17)8.450

8.400

16.750 (17)8.400

8.350

18 STAYKOVA Sara 66.650  BUL

E

D 16.250 (27)8.050

8.200

16.700 (20)8.300

8.400

17.050 (15)8.550

8.550 -0.05

16.650 (18)8.150

8.500

19 TIKKANEN Jouki 66.550  FIN

E

D 16.400 (25)8.100

8.300

17.000 (14)8.450

8.550

16.100 (23)7.900

8.200

17.050 (14)8.500

8.550

20 RUSSO Alessia 66.350  ITA

E

D 16.950 (15)8.450

8.500

16.700 (21)8.400

8.300

16.400 (22)8.200

8.200

16.300 (25)8.200

8.100

21 GRISKENAS Evita 66.300  USA

E

D 16.650 (19)8.350

8.300

16.900 (17)8.500

8.400

15.850 (28)7.700

8.150

16.900 (15)8.450

8.450

22 FEELEY Camilla 66.250  USA

E

D 16.550 (22)8.200

8.350

16.600 (23)8.250

8.350

16.650 (19)8.250

8.450 -0.05

16.450 (21)8.350

8.450 -0.35

23 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia 66.050  CAN

E

D 16.850 (16)8.400

8.450

16.950 (16)8.450

8.500

15.800 (30)7.850

7.950

16.450 (23)8.350

8.100

24 SHANG Rong 66.000  CHN

E

D 16.600 (21)8.200

8.400

17.000 (14)8.450

8.550

16.050 (24)7.600

8.450

16.350 (24)7.900

8.450
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

25 BEREZINA Polina 65.600  ESP

E

D 16.100 (28)8.050

8.050

16.600 (22)8.150

8.450

16.400 (21)8.150

8.250

16.500 (20)8.300

8.200

26 LIU Jiahui 64.750  CHN

E

D 16.700 (18)8.350

8.350

16.150 (27)7.950

8.200

15.350 (33)7.750

7.600

16.550 (19)8.200

8.350

27 VARTLAAN Janika 64.650  EST

E

D 16.500 (24)8.300

8.200

15.800 (30)7.800

8.000

15.900 (27)7.650

8.250

16.450 (22)8.250

8.250 -0.05

28 ASSYMOVA Aliya 64.550  KAZ

E

D 16.400 (26)8.150

8.250

15.950 (29)7.800

8.150

15.950 (26)7.750

8.200

16.250 (26)8.000

8.250

29 WHELAN Carmen 63.900  CAN

E

D 16.050 (29)8.050

8.000

15.750 (31)7.900

7.850

16.050 (25)7.900

8.150

16.050 (28)7.800

8.250

30 KOSOULIEVA Angela 62.600  POL

E

D 14.300 (34)7.450

7.150 -0.30

16.100 (28)7.900

8.200

16.500 (20)8.100

8.400

15.700 (30)7.900

7.800

31 HALFORD Laura 61.250  GBR

E

D 14.900 (31)7.300

7.600

15.350 (33)7.450

7.900

15.350 (32)7.650

7.700

15.650 (31)7.650

8.000

32 PIRIYEVA Zhala 60.550  AZE

E

D 13.000 (36)6.400

6.600

16.250 (26)7.850

8.400

15.800 (29)7.750

8.050

15.500 (32)7.650

7.850

33 LIPKINA Laima 59.400  LAT

E

D 15.100 (30)7.800

7.600 -0.30

15.600 (32)7.500

8.100

13.350 (36)6.900

6.450

15.350 (33)7.300

8.100 -0.05

34 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida 59.200  CYP

E

D 14.600 (33)7.300

7.300

14.550 (34)7.400

7.150

15.500 (31)7.700

7.800

14.550 (35)7.200

7.350

35 HOLTE Emilie 56.700  NOR

E

D 14.800 (32)7.100

7.700

13.300 (36)6.400

7.200 -0.30

13.700 (34)6.700

7.000

14.900 (34)7.100

7.800

36 LJUNGKVIST Alma 53.500  SWE

E

D 13.750 (35)6.500

7.250

13.550 (35)6.200

7.350

13.500 (35)6.100

7.400

12.700 (36)5.600

7.100

OC KOLOMAINEN Alesia 61.050  FIN

E

D 14.650  7.150

7.800 -0.30

15.300  7.250

8.150 -0.10

15.300  7.400

7.950 -0.05

15.800  7.700

8.100

OC JORONEN Siiri 58.150  FIN

E

D 15.200  7.700

7.500

14.550  7.000

7.550

14.200  6.900

7.350 -0.05

14.200  6.850

7.650 -0.30

OC GERGALO Rebecca 57.900  FIN

E

D 14.750  7.000

7.750

14.300  6.850

7.450

13.950  6.800

7.450 -0.30

14.900  6.900

8.000

OC RIF Inessa 56.850  FIN

E

D 14.800  7.250

7.550

13.650  6.250

7.400

14.800  7.200

7.600

13.600  6.500

7.400 -0.30

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution OC Out of Competitionh Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.400 Q9.150 9.250

2 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.400 Q9.200 9.200

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.350 Q9.200 9.150

4 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.300 Q9.300 9.000

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.000 Q9.100 8.900

6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.800 Q9.000 8.800

7 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.750 Q9.000 8.800 -0.05

8 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.500 Q8.800 8.700

8 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.500 Q8.800 8.700

10 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.400 R18.750 8.700 -0.05

11 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.400 R28.800 8.600

12 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.350 R38.700 8.650

13 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.1508.550 8.600

14 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 16.9508.450 8.550 -0.05

15 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.9508.450 8.500

16 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 16.8508.400 8.450

17 TASEVA Katrin BUL 16.8008.450 8.350

18 LIU Jiahui CHN 16.7008.350 8.350

19 GRISKENAS Evita USA 16.6508.350 8.300

20 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 16.6508.600 8.050

21 SHANG Rong CHN 16.6008.200 8.400

22 FEELEY Camilla USA 16.5508.200 8.350

23 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 16.5508.400 8.150

24 VARTLAAN Janika EST 16.5008.300 8.200

25 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 16.4008.100 8.300

26 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 16.4008.150 8.250

27 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16.2508.050 8.200

28 BEREZINA Polina ESP 16.1008.050 8.050

29 WHELAN Carmen CAN 16.0508.050 8.000

30 LIPKINA Laima LAT 15.1007.800 7.600 -0.30

31 HALFORD Laura GBR 14.9007.300 7.600

32 HOLTE Emilie NOR 14.8007.100 7.700

33 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 14.6007.300 7.300

34 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 14.3007.450 7.150 -0.30

35 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE 13.7506.500 7.250

36 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 13.0006.400 6.600

OC JORONEN Siiri FIN 15.2007.700 7.500

OC RIF Inessa FIN 14.8007.250 7.550

OC GERGALO Rebecca FIN 14.7507.000 7.750

OC KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 14.6507.150 7.800 -0.30
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution OC Out of Competitionh Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Hoop Final

Rx Reserve for Hoop Final
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.800 Q9.400 9.400

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.400 Q9.150 9.250

3 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.350 Q9.150 9.200

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.200 Q9.100 9.100

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.100 Q9.100 9.000

6 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17.850 Q8.950 8.900

7 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 17.700 Q8.900 8.800

8 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.550 Q8.800 8.750

9 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.500 R18.750 8.750

10 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.450 R28.750 8.700

11 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.300 R38.700 8.600

12 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 17.2008.500 8.750 -0.05

13 TASEVA Katrin BUL 17.1008.500 8.600

14 SHANG Rong CHN 17.0008.450 8.550

14 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 17.0008.450 8.550

16 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 16.9508.450 8.500

17 GRISKENAS Evita USA 16.9008.500 8.400

18 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.9008.600 8.300

19 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 16.8508.700 8.150

20 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16.7008.300 8.400

21 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.7008.400 8.300

22 BEREZINA Polina ESP 16.6008.150 8.450

23 FEELEY Camilla USA 16.6008.250 8.350

24 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 16.6008.300 8.300

25 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16.6008.400 8.200

26 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 16.2507.850 8.400

27 LIU Jiahui CHN 16.1507.950 8.200

28 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 16.1007.900 8.200

29 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 15.9507.800 8.150

30 VARTLAAN Janika EST 15.8007.800 8.000

31 WHELAN Carmen CAN 15.7507.900 7.850

32 LIPKINA Laima LAT 15.6007.500 8.100

33 HALFORD Laura GBR 15.3507.450 7.900

34 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 14.5507.400 7.150

35 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE 13.5506.200 7.350

36 HOLTE Emilie NOR 13.3006.400 7.200 -0.30

OC KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 15.3007.250 8.150 -0.10

OC JORONEN Siiri FIN 14.5507.000 7.550

OC GERGALO Rebecca FIN 14.3006.850 7.450

OC RIF Inessa FIN 13.6506.250 7.400
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution OC Out of Competitionh Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final

Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

SAT 27 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.450 Q9.200 9.250

2 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.450 Q9.300 9.150

3 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.400 Q9.200 9.200

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.200 Q9.000 9.200

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.150 Q9.100 9.050

6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.850 Q8.800 9.050

7 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.600 Q8.800 8.800

8 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.600 Q8.950 8.650

9 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.550 R18.800 8.750

10 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.550 R28.850 8.700

11 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.450 R38.700 8.750

12 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 17.4508.850 8.600

13 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.3508.650 8.700

14 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 17.1008.500 8.600

15 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 17.0508.550 8.550 -0.05

16 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.0008.500 8.500

17 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 16.8508.450 8.400

17 TASEVA Katrin BUL 16.8508.450 8.400

19 FEELEY Camilla USA 16.6508.250 8.450 -0.05

20 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 16.5008.100 8.400

21 BEREZINA Polina ESP 16.4008.150 8.250

22 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.4008.200 8.200

23 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 16.1007.900 8.200

24 SHANG Rong CHN 16.0507.600 8.450

25 WHELAN Carmen CAN 16.0507.900 8.150

26 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 15.9507.750 8.200

27 VARTLAAN Janika EST 15.9007.650 8.250

28 GRISKENAS Evita USA 15.8507.700 8.150

29 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 15.8007.750 8.050

30 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 15.8007.850 7.950

31 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 15.5007.700 7.800

32 HALFORD Laura GBR 15.3507.650 7.700

33 LIU Jiahui CHN 15.3507.750 7.600

34 HOLTE Emilie NOR 13.7006.700 7.000

35 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE 13.5006.100 7.400

36 LIPKINA Laima LAT 13.3506.900 6.450

OC KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 15.3007.400 7.950 -0.05

OC RIF Inessa FIN 14.8007.200 7.600

OC JORONEN Siiri FIN 14.2006.900 7.350 -0.05

OC GERGALO Rebecca FIN 13.9506.800 7.450 -0.30
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

SAT 27 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution OC Out of Competitionh Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final

Rx Reserve for Clubs Final
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

SAT 27 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.450 Q9.200 9.250

2 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.400 Q9.200 9.200

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.250 Q9.050 9.200

4 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.200 Q9.200 9.000

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.050 Q9.050 9.000

6 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.000 Q8.950 9.050

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.800 Q8.800 9.000

8 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.500 Q8.700 8.800

9 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.500 R18.800 8.700

10 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.450 R28.750 8.700

11 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.400 R38.700 8.700

12 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.2508.600 8.650

13 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 17.1508.450 8.700

14 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 17.0508.500 8.550

15 GRISKENAS Evita USA 16.9008.450 8.450

16 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 16.8508.500 8.350

17 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 16.7508.400 8.350

18 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16.6508.150 8.500

19 LIU Jiahui CHN 16.5508.200 8.350

20 BEREZINA Polina ESP 16.5008.300 8.200

21 FEELEY Camilla USA 16.4508.350 8.450 -0.35

22 VARTLAAN Janika EST 16.4508.250 8.250 -0.05

23 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 16.4508.350 8.100

24 SHANG Rong CHN 16.3507.900 8.450

25 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.3008.200 8.100

26 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 16.2508.000 8.250

27 TASEVA Katrin BUL 16.2508.150 8.100

28 WHELAN Carmen CAN 16.0507.800 8.250

29 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.8007.900 7.900

30 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 15.7007.900 7.800

31 HALFORD Laura GBR 15.6507.650 8.000

32 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 15.5007.650 7.850

33 LIPKINA Laima LAT 15.3507.300 8.100 -0.05

34 HOLTE Emilie NOR 14.9007.100 7.800

35 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 14.5507.200 7.350

36 LJUNGKVIST Alma SWE 12.7005.600 7.100

OC KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 15.8007.700 8.100

OC GERGALO Rebecca FIN 14.9006.900 8.000

OC JORONEN Siiri FIN 14.2006.850 7.650 -0.30

OC RIF Inessa FIN 13.6006.500 7.400 -0.30
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual Qualifications

SAT 27 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution OC Out of Competitionh Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ribbon Final

Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Medallists

Medal NOCName

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS - Russian FederationGOLD

SON Yeon Jae KOR - Republic of KoreaSILVER

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR - UkraineBRONZE

GRW024000_92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 27 FEB 2016 18:42 Page 1/1

Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Hoop Qualification

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.400 9.250  1

130 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.400 9.200  2

 123 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.500 8.700 8.800=8

126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.500 8.700 8.800=8

 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.400 8.700  10

143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.400 8.600  11

 138 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 16.950 8.550  14

125 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.950 8.500  15

 141 GRISKENAS Evita USA 16.650 8.300  19

127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 16.650 8.050  20

 140 FEELEY Camilla USA 16.550 8.350  22

101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 16.550 8.150  23

 118 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 16.400 8.300  25

129 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 16.400 8.250  26

 117 RIF Inessa FIN 14.800   OC

132 HOLTE Emilie NOR 14.800   32

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ball Qualification

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 110 SHANG Rong CHN 17.000 8.550 8.450=14

118 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 17.000 8.550 8.450=14

 141 GRISKENAS Evita USA 16.900 8.400  17

103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.900 8.300  18

 105 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16.700 8.400  20

125 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.700 8.300  21

 112 BEREZINA Polina ESP 16.600 8.450  22

140 FEELEY Camilla USA 16.600 8.350  23

101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 16.600 8.300  24

124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16.600 8.200  25

 115 JORONEN Siiri FIN 14.550   OC

111 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 14.550   34

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Clubs Qualification

SAT 27 FEB 2016

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.450 9.250  1

136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.450 9.150  2

 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.600 8.800  7

135 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.600 8.650  8

 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.550 8.750  9

143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.550 8.700  10

 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.450 8.750  11

127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 17.450 8.600  12

 101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 16.850 8.400 8.450=17

106 TASEVA Katrin BUL 16.850 8.400 8.450=17

 112 BEREZINA Polina ESP 16.400 8.250  21

125 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.400 8.200  22

 110 SHANG Rong CHN 16.050 8.450  24

108 WHELAN Carmen CAN 16.050 8.150  25

 102 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 15.800 8.050  29

107 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 15.800 7.950  30

 121 HALFORD Laura GBR 15.350 7.700  32

109 LIU Jiahui CHN 15.350 7.600  33

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ribbon Qualification

SAT 27 FEB 2016

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.500 8.800  8

143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.500 8.700  9

 140 FEELEY Camilla USA 16.450 8.450  21

113 VARTLAAN Janika EST 16.450 8.250  22

107 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 16.450 8.100  23

 129 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 16.250 8.250  26

106 TASEVA Katrin BUL 16.250 8.100  27

 116 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 15.800   OC

127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.800   29

 114 GERGALO Rebecca FIN 14.900   OC

132 HOLTE Emilie NOR 14.900   34

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016 - Start Time 13:05

List of Qualifiers

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR1 18.400

130 SON Yeon Jae KOR2 18.400

104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR3 18.350

136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS4 18.300

122 RIVKIN Neta ISR5 18.000

103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR6 17.800

135 AVERINA Dina RUS7 17.750

123 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR8 17.500

126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN9 17.500

Reserves

R1 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.400

R2 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.400

R3 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.350

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS1 18.800

139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR2 18.400

130 SON Yeon Jae KOR3 18.350

135 AVERINA Dina RUS4 18.200

122 RIVKIN Neta ISR5 18.100

104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR6 17.850

127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN7 17.700

126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN8 17.550

Reserves

R1 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.500

R2 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.450

R3 128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.300

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR1 18.450

136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS2 18.450

130 SON Yeon Jae KOR3 18.400

139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR4 18.200

122 RIVKIN Neta ISR5 18.150

103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR6 17.850

119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN7 17.600

135 AVERINA Dina RUS8 17.600

Reserves

R1 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.550

R2 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.550

R3 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.450

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR1 18.450

130 SON Yeon Jae KOR2 18.400

139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR3 18.250

136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS4 18.200

122 RIVKIN Neta ISR5 18.050

135 AVERINA Dina RUS6 18.000

103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR7 17.800

128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ8 17.500

Reserves

R1 143 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17.500

R2 124 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.450

R3 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.400

Legend:

RX Reserve

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Start List

Start Time: 13:05

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS1 136

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR2 139

SON Yeon Jae KOR3 130

RIVKIN Neta ISR4 122

AVERINA Dina RUS5 135

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR6 103

VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR7 123

HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN8 126

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR9 104

VOLKOVA Ekaterina FINR1 R1

SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZBR2 R2

BERTOLINI Veronica ITAR3 R3

Start Time: 13:32

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR1 139

HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN2 126

SON Yeon Jae KOR3 130

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS4 136

AVERINA Dina RUS5 135

RIVKIN Neta ISR6 122

MINAGAWA Kaho JPN7 127

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR8 104

VOLKOVA Ekaterina FINR1 R1

SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZBR2 R2

ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZR3 R3

Start Time: 14:35

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR1 104

VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN2 119

AVERINA Dina RUS3 135

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR4 139

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS5 136

SON Yeon Jae KOR6 130

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR7 103

RIVKIN Neta ISR8 122

HAYAKAWA Sakura JPNR1 R1

SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZBR2 R2

BERTOLINI Veronica ITAR3 R3

Start Time: 15:05

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

AVERINA Dina RUS1 135

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR2 103

ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ3 128

SON Yeon Jae KOR4 130

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR5 104

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS6 136

RIVKIN Neta ISR7 122

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR8 139

SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZBR1 R1

BERTOLINI Veronica ITAR2 R2

VOLKOVA Ekaterina FINR3 R3

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Judges Assignment

  

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA
D2 PITKANEN Saila Marjut FIN
D3 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM
D4 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP

  
E1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
E2 ZHOU Xiaoqin CHN
E3 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
E4 COOMBS Joanne GBR

  
Line Judge 1 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Line Judge 2 KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA
Time Judge ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA
D2 PITKANEN Saila Marjut FIN
D3 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM
D4 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP

  
E1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
E2 ZHOU Xiaoqin CHN
E3 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
E4 COOMBS Joanne GBR

  
Line Judge 1 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Line Judge 2 KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA
Time Judge ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
D2 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA
D3 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
D4 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM

  
E1 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB
E2 VRAZHEVA Radka Yankova BUL
E3 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
E4 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga POL

  
Line Judge 1 YAMAMOTO Rika JPN
Line Judge 2 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT
Time Judge KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
D2 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA
D3 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
D4 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM

  
E1 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB
E2 VRAZHEVA Radka Yankova BUL
E3 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
E4 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga POL

  
Line Judge 1 YAMAMOTO Rika JPN
Line Judge 2 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT
Time Judge KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Hoop

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.5509.250 9.300 1 2

2 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.5009.350 9.150 4 1

3 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.4009.200 9.200 2 3

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.0509.100 8.950 7 5

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.9509.000 8.950 5 4

6 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.7008.800 8.900 8 8

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.6508.900 8.750 6 6

8 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.6008.800 8.800 8 7

9 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.4508.650 8.400 -0.60 3 9

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ball

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.4509.250 9.200 3 3

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.1009.050 9.050 4 5

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.0009.100 8.900 2 1

4 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 17.4508.650 8.800 7 7

4 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 17.4508.800 8.950 -0.30 1 4

6 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.1508.600 8.550 5 6

7 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.9008.400 8.500 6 8

8 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 15.9008.350 7.850 -0.30 8 2

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Clubs

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.7509.400 9.350 2 5

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.5009.200 9.300 4 4

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.4009.200 9.200 1 1

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.2009.100 9.100 8 3

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.9008.900 9.000 6 7

6 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.5508.750 8.800 7 2

7 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.4008.800 8.600 3 6

8 RIVKIN Neta ISR 16.9008.250 8.650 5 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ribbon

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.4509.100 9.350 3 8

2 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.4009.200 9.200 2 4

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.3509.100 9.250 1 5

3 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.3509.050 9.300 4 6

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.2009.050 9.150 5 7

6 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.1509.000 9.150 6 1

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.8008.800 9.000 7 2

8 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.5508.750 8.800 8 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.550

2 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.500

3 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.400

4 135 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.050

5 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.950

6 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.700

7 103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.650

8 123 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.600

9 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.450

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.450

2 135 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.100

3 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.000

4 127 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 17.450

4 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 17.450

6 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.150

7 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.900

8 126 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 15.900

 

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.750

2 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.500

3 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.400

4 135 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.200

5 103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.900

6 119 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.550

7 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.400

8 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR 16.900

 

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 139 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.450

2 130 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.400

3 104 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.350

3 136 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.350

5 122 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.200

6 135 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.150

7 103 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.800

8 128 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.550

 

Legend:  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Hoop

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Medallists

Medal NOCName

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR - UkraineGOLD

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS - Russian FederationSILVER

SON Yeon Jae KOR - Republic of KoreaBRONZE
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ball

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Medallists

Medal NOCName

SON Yeon Jae KOR - Republic of KoreaGOLD

AVERINA Dina RUS - Russian FederationSILVER

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR - UkraineBRONZE
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Clubs

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Medallists

Medal NOCName

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS - Russian FederationGOLD

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR - UkraineSILVER

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR - BelarusBRONZE
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ribbon

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Medallists

Medal NOCName

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR - UkraineGOLD

SON Yeon Jae KOR - Republic of KoreaSILVER

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR - BelarusBRONZE

SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS - Russian FederationBRONZE
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

 

Start List

Start

Order
NOC

FRI 26 FEB 2016 SAT 27 FEB 2016
Start Time: 13:45 Start Time: 13:45

1 UKR - Ukraine X  

2 JPN - Japan X  

3 ISR - IsraelRotation 1 X  

4 FIN - Finland X  

5 RUS - Russian Federation X  

6 ESP - Spain X  

1 ESP - Spain  X

2 FIN - Finland  X

3 JPN - JapanRotation 2  X

4 UKR - Ukraine  X

5 ISR - Israel  X

6 RUS - Russian Federation  X

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Group Composition

NOC

      Name

ESP - Spain

AGUILAR Sandra X X

GAVEZOU Artemi X X

LOPEZ Elena X X

MOHEDANO Lourdes X X

QUEREDA Alejandra X X

FIN - Finland

KANGAS Riikka X X

KOKKONEN Sonja X X

LINNA Iina X X

PURJE Aino X X

RANTSI Kati X X

ISR - Israel

FILO Yuval X X

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona X X

LEVINA Ekaterina X -

LYKHVAR Karina X X

MAYRIN Ida X X

MENDELSON Natalie - X

JPN - Japan

HATAKEYAMA Airi X X

MATSUBARA Rie X X

NOSHITANI Sakura - X

SUGIMOTO Sayuri X X

TAKENAKA Nanami X X

YOKOTA Kiko X -

RUS - Russian Federation

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia X X

SKOMOROKH Sofya X X

TATAREVA Anastasiia X X

TOLKACHEVA Maria X X

BLIZNYUK Anastasia X X

UKR - Ukraine

ASLANYAN Oleksandra - X

DMYTRASH Olena X X

GOMON Yevgeniya X X

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra X X

GUDYM Valeriia X X

VOZNYAK Anastasiya X -

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops

GRW340100_53 1.0 Report Created THU 25 FEB 2016 17:09 Page 1/1

Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Judges Assignment

Function Name
NOC

Code

D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS

D2 KIM Ji Young KOR

D3 ATRUSHKEVYCH Iuliia UKR

D4 VORONOV Fira ISR

   

E1 YAMAMOTO Rika JPN

E2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP

E3 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM

E4 PITKANEN Saila Marjut FIN

   

Line Judge 1 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT

Line Judge 2 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA

Time Judge MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga POL

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

5 Ribbons
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Judges Assignment

Function Name
NOC

Code

D1 ATRUSHKEVYCH Iuliia UKR

D2 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS

D3 KIM Ji Young KOR

D4 VORONOV Fira ISR

   

E1 YAMAMOTO Rika JPN

E2 LAGOUNOVA Irina BLR

E3 PITKANEN Saila Marjut FIN

E4 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP

   

Line Judge 1 COOMBS Joanne GBR

Line Judge 2 MROZINSKA Maria Jadwiga POL

Time Judge ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank NOC Total

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

1 RUS - Russian Federation 35.600  

E

D 17.400 (1)8.900

8.800 -0.30

18.200 (1)9.200

9.000

2 ISR - Israel 35.050  

E

D 17.350 (2)8.800

8.550

17.700 (2)8.900

8.800

3 ESP - Spain 34.550  

E

D 17.300 (3)8.650

8.650

17.250 (4)8.600

8.650

4 JPN - Japan 34.500  

E

D 16.950 (4)8.600

8.350

17.550 (3)8.750

8.800

5 FIN - Finland 33.550  

E

D 16.650 (5)8.450

8.200

16.900 (6)8.500

8.400

6 UKR - Ukraine 33.150  

E

D 16.100 (6)8.300

7.800

17.050 (5)8.650

8.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Exercise Rank

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 17.400 Q8.900 8.800 -0.30

2 Israel ISR 17.350 Q8.800 8.550

3 Spain ESP 17.300 Q8.650 8.650

4 Japan JPN 16.950 Q8.600 8.350

5 Finland FIN 16.650 Q8.450 8.200

6 Ukraine UKR 16.100 Q8.300 7.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 1 Final
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 18.200 Q9.200 9.000

2 Israel ISR 17.700 Q8.900 8.800

3 Japan JPN 17.550 Q8.750 8.800

4 Spain ESP 17.250 Q8.600 8.650

5 Ukraine UKR 17.050 Q8.650 8.400

6 Finland FIN 16.900 Q8.500 8.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 2 Final

GRW302900_73J 1.0 Report Created SAT 27 FEB 2016 14:11 Page 1/1
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups All-Around

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Medallists

Medal NameNOC

RUS - Russian FederationGOLD MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia

SKOMOROKH Sofya

TATAREVA Anastasiia

TOLKACHEVA Maria

BLIZNYUK Anastasia

ISR - IsraelSILVER FILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

MENDELSON Natalie

ESP - SpainBRONZE AGUILAR Sandra

GAVEZOU Artemi

LOPEZ Elena

MOHEDANO Lourdes

QUEREDA Alejandra

GRW340000_92B 1.0 Report Created SAT 27 FEB 2016 14:12 Page 1/1
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRW301900_77J 1.0 Report Created THU 25 FEB 2016 21:00 Page 1/1

Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Qualifications

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 JPN Japan JPN 17.850 8.850 9.4001

RUS Russian Federation RUS 17.850 8.850 9.2002

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016 - Start Time 12:30

List of Qualifiers

Name
Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

RUS - Russian Federation1 17.400

ISR - Israel2 17.350

ESP - Spain3 17.300

JPN - Japan4 16.950

FIN - Finland5 16.650

UKR - Ukraine6 16.100

Name
Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

RUS - Russian Federation1 18.200

ISR - Israel2 17.700

JPN - Japan3 17.550

ESP - Spain4 17.250

UKR - Ukraine5 17.050

FIN - Finland6 16.900

DDGEEEPUU_53J 1.0 Report Created SAT 27 FEB 2016 14:12 Page 1/1
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Start List

Start Time: 12:30

NOC
Start

Order

ISR - Israel  1

UKR - Ukraine  2

JPN - Japan  3

FIN - Finland  4

RUS - Russian Federation  5

ESP - Spain  6

Start Time: 14:00

NOC
Start

Order

JPN - Japan  1

RUS - Russian Federation  2

UKR - Ukraine  3

FIN - Finland  4

ESP - Spain  5

ISR - Israel  6

Legend:

Rx Reserve

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Group Composition

NOC

      Name

ESP - Spain

AGUILAR Sandra X X

GAVEZOU Artemi X X

LOPEZ Elena X X

MOHEDANO Lourdes X X

QUEREDA Alejandra X X

FIN - Finland

KANGAS Riikka X X

KOKKONEN Sonja X X

LINNA Iina X X

PURJE Aino X X

RANTSI Kati X X

ISR - Israel

FILO Yuval X X

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona X X

LEVINA Ekaterina X -

LYKHVAR Karina X X

MAYRIN Ida X X

MENDELSON Natalie - X

JPN - Japan

HATAKEYAMA Airi X X

MATSUBARA Rie X X

NOSHITANI Sakura - X

SUGIMOTO Sayuri X X

TAKENAKA Nanami X X

YOKOTA Kiko X -

RUS - Russian Federation

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia X X

SKOMOROKH Sofya X X

TATAREVA Anastasiia X X

TOLKACHEVA Maria X X

BLIZNYUK Anastasia X X

UKR - Ukraine

ASLANYAN Oleksandra - X

DMYTRASH Olena X X

GOMON Yevgeniya X X

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra X X

GUDYM Valeriia X X

VOZNYAK Anastasiya X -

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Judges Assignment

  

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
D2 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM
D3 LAGOUNOVA Irina BLR
D4 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA

  
E1 KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA
E2 KIM Ji Young KOR
E3 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
E4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE

  
Line Judge 1 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB
Line Judge 2 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT
Time Judge VRAZHEVA Radka Yankova BUL

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
D2 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM
D3 LAGOUNOVA Irina BLR
D4 MACCARANI Emanuela ITA

  
E1 KERZNERMAN Lyudmila USA
E2 KIM Ji Young KOR
E3 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
E4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE

  
Line Judge 1 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB
Line Judge 2 GALAKTIONOVA Tatjana LAT
Time Judge VRAZHEVA Radka Yankova BUL

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Spain ESP 17.4508.750 8.700 3 6

2 Israel ISR 17.3008.800 8.500 2 1

3 Ukraine UKR 17.2508.650 8.600 6 2

4 Japan JPN 17.0008.650 8.350 4 3

5 Finland FIN 16.7508.500 8.250 5 4

6 Russian Federation RUS 16.3508.550 7.800 1 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Israel ISR 17.7008.850 8.850 2 6

2 Spain ESP 17.5508.750 8.800 4 5

3 Ukraine UKR 17.5008.750 8.750 5 3

4 Russian Federation RUS 17.2008.750 8.450 1 2

5 Japan JPN 17.1508.650 8.500 3 1

6 Finland FIN 15.7008.300 7.700 -0.30 6 4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups 5 Ribbons

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Medallist

Medal NameNOC

ESP - SpainGOLD AGUILAR Sandra

GAVEZOU Artemi

LOPEZ Elena

MOHEDANO Lourdes

QUEREDA Alejandra

ISR - IsraelSILVER FILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

MENDELSON Natalie

UKR - UkraineBRONZE ASLANYAN Oleksandra

DMYTRASH Olena

GOMON Yevgeniya

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra

GUDYM Valeriia

VOZNYAK Anastasiya

GRW301000_92B 1.0 Report Created SUN 28 FEB 2016 12:58 Page 1/1
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups 3 Pairs of Clubs and 2 Hoops

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Medallist

Medal NameNOC

ISR - IsraelGOLD FILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

MENDELSON Natalie

ESP - SpainSILVER AGUILAR Sandra

GAVEZOU Artemi

LOPEZ Elena

MOHEDANO Lourdes

QUEREDA Alejandra

UKR - UkraineBRONZE ASLANYAN Oleksandra

DMYTRASH Olena

GOMON Yevgeniya

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra

GUDYM Valeriia

VOZNYAK Anastasiya

GRW302000_92B 1.0 Report Created SUN 28 FEB 2016 14:27 Page 1/1
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